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Keith Browner

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Keith Browner
Postcode TN13 1YL

Date of birth November 1978
Total current 66
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

INDEPENDENCE HOMES LIMITED
CHRISTCHURCH COURT LIMITED
REHAB WITHOUT WALLS LIMITED
HUNTERS MOOR RESIDENTIAL
LIMITED

KINGLY CARE PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

CHESTER HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PRISM HOLDCO LIMITED

STAFF MANAGEMENT LIMITED

J S PARKER LIMITED

NORTHERN CASE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HUNTERS MOOR RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

REMEO HEALTHCARE LIMITED
BETHANY LODGE KENT LIMITED
MULTIHEALTH LIMITED

ACTIVE MANCO LIMITED

TANIA BROWN LIMITED

ACTIVE YOUNG PEOPLE LIMITED
CARE AND CASE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

ACTIVE ASSISTANCE LIMITED
HUNTERCOMBE GROUP HOLDCO
LIMITED

HUNTERCOMBE GROUP MIDCO
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

03419025
03385427
03110896
06722422

05948786

07591550
12021826
01992626
05142992
05375165

06723633

07998166
04658036
07236378
12883784
04401820
12887759
06079954

06470511
12455547

12456240

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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931097587

931097587

1 Suffolk Way
Sevenoaks
Kent

England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
13/06/2023 Director
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HUNTERS MOOR RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY LIMITED

BROWNBILL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
OAKLEAF WESTMIDLANDS LIMITED
WESTCOUNTRY CASE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HAMSARD 3232 LIMITED
PEGASUS MEDICAL LIMITED
MYLIFE SUPPORTED LIVING
LIMITED

RUBY HOLDCO LIMITED

PRISM BIDCO LIMITED
HUNTERCOMBE GROUP BIDCO
LIMITED

REMEO PROPERTY LIMITED
JOHN-EDWARDS CARE HOMES LTD
ACTIVE ASSISTANCE CARE
SERVICES LIMITED

CARING 4 U (UK) LIMITED

NE LIFESTYLES LIMITED

ACG HOLDCO LIMITED

ACG MIDCO LIMITED
COMMUNICARE (GB) LIMITED
HUNTERS MOOR 928 LIMITED
HUNTERS MOOR 929 LIMITED

AJ CASE MANAGEMENT LTD
TITLEWORTH NEURO LIMITED
ACTIVE ASSISTANCE (UK) GROUP
LIMITED

NUGO CARE LIMITED
CHRISTCHURCH COURT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HUNTERS MOOR 930 LIMITED
ACG BIDCO LIMITED
MICHAELHANNAH LIMITED
CHESTER PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES LIMITED

MEDBANK HEALTHCARE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ANGLIA CASE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GLOCARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06723669

03804907
11306516
04662905

07472997
07012748
08920281

13159793
12022807
12456753

11831599
07578190
05153089

04638743
06330418
11157123
11157234
04647517
08384616
08384658
08393362
01416615
07704352

07030702
07109849

08617519
11157428
08047562
07591479
04689396
04827648

06993494

Active - Accounts Filed
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Active - Accounts Filed
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Active - Accounts Filed
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13/06/2023
13/06/2023
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13/06/2023

13/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
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931097587

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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PRISM MIDCO LIMITED

NEURAL PATHWAYS (UK) LIMITED
ACTIVE ASSISTANCE FINANCE
LIMITED

HAMSARD 3267 LIMITED
WILLOWMEAD PROPERTY LIMITED
CHRISTCHURCH COURT (UK)
LIMITED

ANGLIA CASE MANAGEMENT
HOLDINGS LTD

SUPPORTED LIVING UK LIMITED
1ST CARE NURSING LIMITED
ACTIVE NEURO LIMITED

ACTIVE ADULT LIMITED

MYHOME NORTH LIMITED

A J SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

12022270
05116536
07705208

07786702
09430471
07051134

09946159

06814413
05253781
12887805
12887793
08536952
11896191

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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